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Name of Listed Entity:Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. | Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any |No
partly paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any |No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares |No
against which depository receipts are
issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters areNo
pledge or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any [No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any |No
Warrants ?

8 Whether the listed entity has any No
significant beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego |Category  |[Nos. No. of [No.of [No. |[Total nos. [Shareho |Number of Voting Rights INo. of | Shareho [Number of INumber of Eumbe
ry (I) |of of fully Partly |of hares Iding as |held in each class of Share Iding , Locked in \Shares of
harehold share | paid up |paid- har i@ % of |securities is asa % |shares ipledged or quity
er h equity |up es total no. Under | assumin hares
(II) older under of lying g full held
s lying - ilshares conversi
(III) shares equity |Depo |held (calculat (IX) Outsta g;’ otherwie in
sito ed as ndin | converti
ry g ble
lheld lshares |Recei |[(VII) = per iconver (XII) encumbered |demate
pts SCRR, tible securiti rializ
(IV) lheld (VI) [(IV)+(V)+ 1957) lsecurit (XIII) ed
ies percent form
(V) (VI) (VIII) (inclu |diluted
No of Voting E‘ot ding share INo. (a) |Asa [No. (a)[Asa |[(XIV)
Rights ) % of % of
e_s a% s a Vl(arrant capital) total total
(A+B+C2) o 0 Shar hare,
(A+ es (b)
B+ held
) (b)
Class eg: |[Cla [Tot al (XI)=(VII
X Es )+(X)
yg ’ As a % of
(A+B+C)
A Promoter &8 2163801 0 0 21638014 68.42 2163801 |0 [21638068.4 0 68.42 9015704.17 |0 0 216380
Promoter 4 4 14 2 14
Group
B Public 19092 [9987866 0 0 9987866 [31.58 (9987866 |0 [99878631.5|0 31.58 0 0 998786
6 8 1
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
c2 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 191003162588 |0 0 31625880 (100 3162588 |0 |316258100 (0 100 90157012.85 |0 0 316258
0 0 80 75




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Categor |No. No. of rtly Nos. Total [Share [Number of Voting Rights held in No. of [Share |Number of Number of Numbe
Yy & of lof hol holdin r of
Name
of the shar fFully paid- Izhar nos. ding each class of securities Share |[g, as Locked Shares quity
eh up s % s a % in |e
Shareh older |paid equity |unde [shar calcul (IX) Under [assu shares pledged or shares
olders rlyin es ate lying ming held
(I) (III) up share gDepo held |d as Outst Full (XII) otherwise in
s sitor per andin
\4 g
equity |held Rece (VII SCRR, conve [conve encumbered demat
ipts = rtible rsion rializ
share ) (VI) IV+V (1957 securi [of (XIII) led
+VI) ties form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (inclu [conve No. As No. As a (X1IV)
as a ding rtible (a) a (a) % of
% of % total
() As a Y% Total  '\warant| securit of shar
of Votin  ig) ies ( ttI)t ﬁz d
g a
(A+B+ ight (X) lasa Sh b
c2) rights sh (b)
(vir | classX Cla  [Tot ntage hel
I) Y of d
lshare (b)
capita
(XI) =
(VII)
% of
A+B+
c2
Indian |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individua8 2163800 0 21638 |68.42 21638014 0 2163 68.42 0 68.42 (90157 4.17 |0 0 216380
Is/Hindu 14 014 8014 0 14
undivide
d Family
BHANU |1 48282910 0 48282 |1.53 482829 0 4828 (1.53 0 1.53 0 0 0 0 482829
GOPI 9 29
MAKHAR
IA
PUNIT |1 1036120 0 10361 (32.76 (10361232 0 1036 32.76 [0 32.76 (78947 7.62 |0 0 103612
GOPIKIS 32 232 1232 3 32
HAN
MAKHAR
IA




GAUTAM
GOPIKIS
HAN
MAKHAR
IA

951688
3

95168
38

30.09

9516888

9516
388

30.09

30.09

951688
8

GOPI
KRISHAN
MAKHAR
IA

377986

37798

377986

3779
86

1.2

377986

ARADHA
NA
MAKHAR
1A

12183

12183

0.04

12183

1218

0.04

0.04

12183

RAGHAV
MAKHAR
IA

253460

25346

0.8

253460

2534
60

0.8

0.8

39437

15.5

253460

RADHIKA
PUNIT
MAKHAR
IA

207324

20732

0.66

207324

2073
24

0.66

0.66

207324

AGRIMA
MAKHAR
IA

426112

42611

1.35

426112

4261
12

1.35

1.35

72660

17.0

426112

RANJANA
PUNIT
MAKHAR
IA

Central
Governm
ent/
State
Governm
ent(s)

Financial
Institutio
ns/
Banks

Any
Other
(specify)

Sub-
Total

216380
14

21638
014

68.42

21638014

2163
8014

68.42

68.42

90157

4.17

216380
14




(A)1)

Foreign

o

o

o

Individua
Is (Non-
Resident
Individua
Is/
Foreign
Individua
Is)

oo

oo

[e)[=]

[e)[=]

oo

oo

oo

o

[e)[=]

o

o

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Governm
ent

Institutio
ns

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

o

ANy
Other

(specify)

Sub-
Total

(A)(2)

Total
Sharehol
ding of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=
(A)(1)+(
A)(2)

216380
14

21638
014

68.42

21638014

2163
8014

68.42

68.42

90157

4.17

216380
14




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category  Nos. No. Partly |Nos. of ([Total Shareh No. of otal Number of Number of Numb
g‘f':ﬁé“e :If1are of paid- shares |nos. ol ding |[Number of Voting Rights held [Shares [shareho |Locked in Shares pledged r of
Sharehol h fully up underl share % in each class of securities Underl Iding, shares (XII) |or otherwise quity
ders older paid equity |ying s held [calcula |(IX) ying as a % encumbered share
(I) (III) up share Deposi VII = te d as Outsta assumin (XIII) s held
equity s held fory IV+V  per nding g full in
share (V) Receip +VI SCRR, conver conversi emat
s held ts (VI) 1957 tible on of rializ
(IV) As a % [No of Voting Rights ’Total securit (converti |No(a Asa |No. As a led
of as a ies ble ) % (Not  [%of form
(A+B+ % of |(includ |securiti of applc fotal (XIV)
Cc2) Class [Cla [Total |Total [ing es (asa tota [able) shares
VIII X ss Votin [Warra percent I (a) held
Y g nts) age of Sha (Not
right [(X) diluted res applic
s share held able)
capital) (b) (b)
(XI)
Institution |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
S
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Venture |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate |1 3593780 0 359378|1.14 3593780 359378(1.14 0 1.14 0 0 359378
Investmen
t Funds
AEQUITAS (1 3593780 0 359378|1.14 3593780 359378(1.14 0 1.14 0 0 359378
EQUITY
SCHEME 1
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




reconstruc
tion
companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institution
S

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

359378

359378

1.14

359378

359378

1.14

1.14

359378

Institution
s (Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Direct
Investmen
t

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

53680

53680

0.17

53680

53680

0.17

0.17

53680

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category
1

389283

389283

1.23

389283

389283

1.23

1.23

389283

INDIA MAX
INVESTME
NT FUND

[y

389283

389283

1.23

389283

389283

1.23

1.23

389283




LIMITED

Overseas
Depositori
es (holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

442963

442963

442963

442963

1.4

442963

Central
Governme
nt / State
Governme
nt(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Governme
nt /
President
of India

State
Governme
nt /
Governor

Shareholdi
ng by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Governme
ntis a
promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies




Subsidiarie
S

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independe
nt
directors
and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives
of
promoters
(other
than
"Immediat
e
Relatives"
of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts
where any
person
belonging
to
"Promoter
and
Promoter
Group"




category is
"trustee",
"beneficiar
y", or
"author of
the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital up
to Rs. 2
lakhs

17871

550434
9

550434
9

17.4

550434
9

550434
9

17.4

17.4

550434
4

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

178125
4

178125
4

5.63

178125
4

178125
4

5.63

5.63

178125
4

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

475

510980

510980

1.62

510980

510980

1.62

1.62

510980

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

126

804923

804923

2.55

804923

804923

2.55

2.55

804923

Any Other
(specify)

581

584019

584019

1.85

584019

584019

1.85

1.85

584019

Clearing
Members

44

50381

50381

0.16

50381

50381

0.16

0.16

50381




B)(3)+(B)(
4)

HUF 537 533638|0 0 533638(1.69 533638 533638|1.69 1.69 0 533638
Sub-Total (19088 [918552(0 0 91855229.04 918552 91855229.04 29.04 0 918552
(B)(4) 5 5 5 5 0

Total 19092 9987860 0 99878631.58 [998786 998786(31.58 31.58 0 998786
Public 6 6 6 6 1
Shareholdi

ng

(B)=(B)(1)

+(B)(2)+(




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & |No. of |No. of Partly |Nos. of |Total |Sharehol |Number of Voting No. of Total Number of |Number of Number
Name no. Rights held in of
of the isharehifully |\paid-up sharesshares |ding % each class of Shares ishareholdilLocked in Shares equi
securities n ty
Shareholders older paid equity |underlyin| held | calculate Underlyin \g , as a % shares pledged or sl;,al;%
(I) (III) |up l[shares ’?},epos:to (VIT | das per §gtstandl @ssuming |(XII) otherwise ms €
equityheld Receipts | IV+V+| SCRR, convertibl | full encumbered |demate
v e rializ
hare |(V) (VI) 1957 l[securities gon versio (XIII) led form
Eh_lﬂe Asa % |[No of Voting [Total ((including of No./Asa [No. WAsa |[(XIV)
of Rights as a % of |(Not |% of
(av) (A¥B+C2) .’{g g; WarrantsJconvertipl total lapplic [total |[(NOt
xgg?sg (X) lsecurities Shar able) :h‘;zes AFpllca
es e
(VIID) ( held (vot ¢
Classgot @sa applic
Y ! percentag able)
gf diluted
l[share
capital)
(XI)
Custodian/DR|0 0 0 0 0 0O |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat
Equity)
Regulations,
2021
[Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Promoter-

Non Public

Shareholding

(C)=

(C)(1)+(C)(2

)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. |Nationality |Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, Date of creation
in case of a Shares \Voting rights |Rights on Exercise of [Exercise of acquisition of
foreign distributable control significant significant
national dividend or any influence beneficial

other distribution interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




