- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2022
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (1)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of share h older s	fully paid up	No. of Partly paid- up equity	No. of shar es under lying Depo	Total nos. shares - held	Shareho Iding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat	Number of held in eac securities (IX		ng Rights ss of		No. of Share s Under lying	Shareho Iding, as a % assumin g full conversi on	Number Locked ii shares	of n	Numbe Shares pledge otherw	d or	Numbe r of equity shares held
					sito ry		ed as		,			ndin g	converti ble					
				shares	Recei pts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					conver tible	securiti	(XII)			bered	demate rializ
			(IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII)					securit ies (inclu	percent diluted			(XIII)		ed form
				( • )		(71)		No of Vot Rights	ting		Tot al	ding	share	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	1			as a %	Warrant c) (X)	capital)		total Shar		Share	
											as a % of (A+ B+ C)				es held		s held (b)	
								Class eg: X	Cla as	Tot al	C)		(XI)=(VII )+(X)	_	(b)			
									eg: Y				As a % of	_				
													(A+B+C)					
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	2163801 4	0	0	21638014	68.42	2163801 4	0	216380 14	68.4 2	0	68.42	901570	4.17	0	0	216380 14
В	Public	19092	9987866	0	0	9987866	31.58	9987866	0	998786 6	31.5 8	0	31.58	0	0			998786 1
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	19100	3162588 0	0	0	31625880	100	3162588 0	0	316258 80	100	0	100	901570	2.85	0	0	316258 75

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Catego y & Name	r No. of	V	o. of	rtly	Nos. of	Total	Share hol	Number of Voti			1	No. of	Share holdin	Numbe	r of	Numbe		Numbe r of
of the	sha eh	r fu	ully	paid- up	shar es	nos.	ding %	each class	of secur	ities		Share s	g , as a %	Lock	ed	Sha	res	equity
Shareh olders	olde	er p	aid	up equity	unde rlyin a	shar es	calcul ate		(IX)			Under lying	assu ming	sha	res	pledg	jed or	shares held
(I)	(III	) (	ир	share s	Depo sitor v	held	d as per					Outst andin g	full	(XII)		othe	rwise	in
		e	quity	held	Rece ipts	(VII	SCRR,	-				conve rtible	conve rsion			encum	bered	demat erializ
			hare	(V)	(VI)	IV+V +VI)	1957	-				securi ties	of			(XI	-	ed form
		S	held					No of Voting	Rights		Total as a % of Total Votin	(inclu ding	conve rtible	No. (a)	As a % of tot al Sh	No. (a)	As a % of total	(XIV)
		(	IV)				As a % of				Total Votin g	Warant s)	ies (	ŧ	of tot al		shar es held	
							(A+B+ C2)				g rights	(X)	as a		Sh are s hel		(b)	
							(VII I)	Class X	Cla ss Y	Tot al			perce ntage of		d			
													share capita (XI) = (VII) % of A+B+ C2		(b)			
Indian	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individus Is/Hindus Indivi	du de		216380 .4	0	0	21638 014	68.42	21638014	0	2163 8014	68.42	0	68.42	90157 0	4.17	0	0	216380 14
BHANU GOPI MAKHA IA	J 1	4	82829	0	0	48282 9	1.53	482829	0	4828 29	1.53	0	1.53	0	0	0	0	482829
PUNIT GOPIK HAN MAKH/ IA	IS		.03612 32	0	0	10361 232	32.76	10361232	0	1036 1232	32.76	0	32.76	78947 3	7.62	0	0	103612 32

	GAUTAM GOPIKIS HAN MAKHAR IA	1	951688 8	0	0	95168 88	30.09	9516888	0	9516 888	30.09	0	30.09	0	0	0	0	951688 8
	GOPI KRISHAN MAKHAR IA	1	377986	0	0	37798 6	1.2	377986	0	3779 86	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0	0	377986
	ARADHA NA MAKHAR IA	1	12183	0	0	12183	0.04	12183	0	1218 3	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	0	0	12183
	RAGHAV MAKHAR IA	1	253460	0	0	25346 0	0.8	253460	0	2534 60	8.0	0	0.8	39437	15.5 6	0	0	253460
	RADHIKA PUNIT MAKHAR IA	1	207324	0	0	20732 4	0.66	207324	0	2073 24	0.66	0	0.66	0	0	0	0	207324
	AGRIMA MAKHAR IA	1	426112	0	0	42611 2	1.35	426112	0	4261 12	1.35	0	1.35	72660	17.0 5	0	0	426112
	RANJANA PUNIT MAKHAR IA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Governm ent/ State Governm ent(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutio ns/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub- Total	8	216380 14	0	0	21638 014	68.42	21638014	0	2163 8014	68.42	0	68.42	90157 0	4.17	0	0	216380 14

	(A)(1)																	
2		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individua ls (Non- Resident Individua ls/ Foreign Individua ls)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
b	Governm ent	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutio ns		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub- Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Sharehol ding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+( A)(2)		216380 14	0		21638 014	68.42	21638014	0	2163 8014	68.42	0	68.42	90157 0	4.17	0	0	216380 14

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Sharehol ders (I)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity share s held (V)	Nos. of shares underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VI)	nos. share s held VII = IV+V +VI	Shareh ol ding % calcula te d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	Number of in each of (IX)	lass o	ing Rights f securitie	Total	No. of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding conver tible securit ies	Total shareho ldin g , as a % assumin g full conversi on of converti ble	Number Locked shares	(XII)	Number Shares or other encumber (XIII)	pledged rwise	Numb er of equity share s held in demat erializ ed form
							(A+B+ C2) VIII		Cla ss Y	Tot al	as a % of Total Votin g right s	(includ ing Warra nts) (X)	securiti es (as a percent age of diluted share capital) (XI)		% of tota I Sha r es held (b)	(Not applc able) (a)	%of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institution s (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investmen t Funds	1	359378	0	0	359378	1.14	359378	0	359378	1.14	0	1.14	0	0			359378
	AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I	1	359378	0	0	359378	1.14	359378	0	359378	1.14	0	1.14	0	0			359378
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	reconstruc tion companies															
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Other Financial Institution s	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		359378	0	0	359378	1.14	359378		359378	1.14	0	1.14		0	359378
2	Institution s (Foreign)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Foreign Direct Investmen t	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	53680	0	0	53680	0.17	53680	0	53680	0.17	0	0.17	0	0	53680
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II		389283		0	389283		389283		389283		0	1.23	0	0	389283
	INDIA MAX INVESTME NT FUND		389283	0	0	389283	1.23	389283	0	389283	1.23	0	1.23	0	0	389283

	LIMITED															
	Overseas Depositori es (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	3	442963	0	0	442963	1.4	442963	0	442963	1.4	0	1.4	0	0	442963
3	Central Governme nt / State Governme nt(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Central Governme nt / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State Governme nt / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Shareholdi ng by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Governme nt is a promoter			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Non- institutions	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	/ Subsidiarie s																
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding independe nt directors and nominee directors)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
С	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediat e Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
е	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group"	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0

					I					1		1		1		
	category is													1		
	"trustee",															
	"beneficiar													1		
	y", or															
	"author of															
	the trust"	0	0	•	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0		•
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Education															
	and															
	Protection															
	Fund															
	(IEPF)			_	_							_			_	
		17871	550434	0	0	550434	17.4	550434	0	550434	17.4	0	17.4	0	0	550434
	Individuals		9			9		9		9						4
	holding															
	nominal															
	share															
	capital up															
	to Rs. 2															
	lakhs															
		35	178125	0	0	178125	5.63	178125	0	178125	5.63	0	5.63	0	0	178125
	Individuals		4			4		4		4						4
	holding															
	nominal															
	share															
	capital in															
	excess of															
	Rs. 2 lakhs															
į		475	510980	0	0	510980	1.62	510980	0	510980	1.62	0	1.62	0	0	510980
	Resident													1		
	Indians													1		
	(NRIs)															
	. 0. 0.9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Nationals															
k	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies															
I		126	804923	0	0	804923	2.55	804923	0	804923	2.55	0	2.55	0	0	804923
	Corporate															
m	Any Other	581	584019	0	0	584019	1.85	584019	0	584019	1.85	0	1.85	0	0	584019
	(specify)															
		44	50381	0	0	50381	0.16	50381	0	50381	0.16	0	0.16	0	0	50381
	Members													1		
-									_							

Н	lUF	537	533638	0	0	533638	1.69	533638	0	533638	1.69	0	1.69	0	0		533638
		19088	918552	0	0	918552	29.04	918552	0	918552	29.04	0	29.04	0	0		918552
(E	B)(4)		5			5		5		5							0
T	otal	19092	998786	0	0	998786	31.58	998786	0	998786	31.58	0	31.58	0	0		998786
Pi	ublic		6			6		6		6							1
S	Shareholdi																
n	ıg																
(E	B) = (B)(1)																
	-(B)(2)+(																
В	(3)+(B)																
4	.)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Nui Rig	nber o	of Vot	ting	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Numbe	er of	Numbe of
of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		each <u>secu</u> )	class rities	of	Shares	shareholdi n	Lock	ed in	Sha	res	equi tv
Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlyin	held	calculate	(IX	)			Underlyin	g , as a %	share	es	pledg	ged or	share s held
(I)	(III)	ир	shares	Deposito ry	<u>(VII</u> <u>≡</u>	d as per					Outstandi ng	assuming	(XII)	)	othe	rwise	in
		equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+ VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full			encun	nbered	demate rializ
		share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversio n			(XIII)		ed form
		s held	1			As a % of	No Rig	of Voi	ting	Total as a	(including	of	No.	As a % of		As a % of	(XIV)
		(IV)	1			(A+B+C2)				as a % of Total	Warrants)	convertibl e		total	applic	total	(Not
						(VIII)				Voting rights	(X)	securities (	-	Shar es held	able)	shares held (Not	Applica ble)
								Class Y	Tọt			as a		пеіа		(NOT applic	
								Y	aı			percentag e of diluted				able)	
												share					
												capital)					
												(XI)					
Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
Equity) Regulations, 2021																	
Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

	Sha (C)=	moter- n Public nreholding = (1)+(C)(2																
--	-------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

## Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No.	Nationality	Details of holding	ng/ exercise of	right of the SBO in	the reporting	company,	Date of creation
		in case of a foreign national		Shares	3 3		control	Significant	/ acquisition of significant beneficial interest

## **Table II- Unclaim Details**

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given he	ere along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
	No. of shareholders	No of share held			

## **Table III- Unclaim Details**

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given he	ere along with details such as number of shareholders,				
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held				

## **Table III- Person in Concert**

Details of the shareholders acting as per	eir Shareholding		
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %